
2001Central District Boys Basketball Sectional/District Tournament - Division I

All games at Columbus Fairgrounds Coliseum

(12-5) Mt. Vernon  #10 52

(7--9) Westland 86 Sat. Feb. 24  11:00am Westland 33

Tue.  Feb 20   6:15pm Westland 68

(8-9) Whetstone 50 Sat  Mar. 3  7:15pm Thomas Worthington 51 OT

(14-3) Thomas Worthington #4 68

Sat. Feb. 24  12:45pm Thomas Worthington 55

(3-14) Franklin Heights 51
Sat. Mar. 10  10:45am

(15-2) Reynoldsburg  #8 79

(11-7) West  #11 50 Sat. Feb. 24  2:30pm Reynoldsburg 45

Tue.  Feb 20   8:00pm West 49

(6-10) Grove City 38 Sat  Mar. 3  9:00pm Reynoldsburg 44

(4-12) Hilliard Davidson 53

Sat. Feb. 24  4:15pm Pickerington 44

(15-2) Pickerington #3 56

(15-2) Dublin Scioto  #6 46

(5-12) Olentangy 52 Sat. Feb. 24  6:15pm Dublin Scioto 64

Wed.  Feb 21   6:15pm Upper Arlington 44

(9-8) Upper Arlington 80 Mon  Mar. 5   6:15pm Dublin Scioto 40

(7-10) Worthington Kilbourne 45

Sat. Feb. 24  8:00pm Independence 57

(11-6) Independence #9 81
Sat. Mar. 10  6:30pm

(10-7) Delaware Hayes 48

(10-8) Westerville South 68 Mon. Feb. 26  6:15pm Westerville South 56

Wed.  Feb 21  8:00pm Westerville South 56

(9-9) Walnut Ridge 55 Mon  Mar. 5   8:00pm Brookhaven 54

(3-16) South 52

(18-0) Brookhaven 109 Mon. Feb. 26  8:00pm Brookhaven 68

Thu.  Feb 22   6:15pm Brookhaven 91

(2-15) Briggs 51

(6-11) Westerville North 59

Tue. Feb. 27  6:15pm Lancaster 32

(15-2) Lancaster  #2 65
Tue. Mar. 6   6:15pm Lancaster 43

(8-9) Gahanna Lincoln 48 OT

(10-8) Newark  #12 40 Tue. Feb. 27  8:00pm Gahanna Lincoln 29

Thu.  Feb 22   8:00pm Hilliard Darby 46

(7-10) Hilliard Darby 45 Sat. Mar. 10  9:00pm

(15-3) Beechcroft #7 63

(9-9) Marion Franklin 71 Wed. Feb. 28  6:15pm Beechcroft 35

Fri.  Feb 23   6:15pm Marion Franklin 59

(9-8) Marion Harding 66 Tue. Mar. 6   8:00pm Dublin Coffman 54

Northland 47

(14-2) Dublin Coffman  #5 59 Wed. Feb. 28  8:00pm Dublin Coffman 48

Fri.  Feb 23   8:00pm Dublin Coffman 57

(4-14) Groveport Madison 24

To Regionals 
vs 

Columbus #2 Winner 
at Columbus Fairgrounds 

Coliseum 
Thu March 15, 2001  

7:00pm

Records listed were at time of draw.
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Thomas Worthington


